
Irwin Seating Company
Regional Sales Managers

OPEN 
Contact Spence Benedict

Alex McCallum
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544
Mobile: (651) 592-4492
alex.mccallum@irwinseating.com 

Fritz P. Owen 
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544
Mobile: (616) 291-0015
fritz.owen@irwinseating.com

Colin McCall
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544
Office: (616) 574-7207 
Mobile: (770) 595-4609
colin.mccall@irwinseating.com
 

Matt Huebsch 
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
Mobile: (612) 306-6738
matt.huebsch@irwinseating.com 
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Additional Sales Managers

Bill Moore 
Cinema Sales Mgr. 
421 Greenway Dr.
Eden, NC  27288 
Mobile: (336) 312-6377
bill.moore@irwinseating.com

Lou Domenicone  
Territory Sales Mgr. (AZ)
5966 W. Melinda Lane
Glendale, AZ 85308
Mobile: (623) 363-4797
lou.domenicone@irwinseating.com

Diane Schildknecht
Territory Sales Mgr. (IN)
775 Bennett Ct.
Carmel, IN 46032
PH: (317) 575-8610
Mobile: (317) 339-9448
diane.schildknecht@irwinseating.com

Tom McLean
Territory Sales Mgr. (MI)
18601 Shadyside
Livonia, MI 48152-4435
Mobile: (313) 819-2528
tom.mclean@irwinseating.com 

Fred Hannapel 
National Sales Manager, 
Sports & Entertainment 
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
Mobile: (616) 437-0175
fred.hannapel@irwinseating.com

Spence Benedict
Director of Sales 
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
Mobile: (616) 291-2550
spence.benedict@irwinseating.com

Tim McGonagle
5006 Winding Lane
Indian Trail, NC  28079
Mobile: (704) 207-5314
tim.mcgonagle@irwinseating.com 

Kevin Schulz
3251 Fruit Ridge NW
Grand Rapids, MI 49544 
Mobile: (608) 346-8662
kevin.schulz@irwinseating.com 

Clark Dudley
4995 S. Beaverbrook Ln.
Salt Lake City, UT 84117
Mobile: (801) 598-8950
clark.dudley@irwinseating.com


